Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 63 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20002 Boomer 53.87 2.413 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Mango 36.46 3.566 0 1 5 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular

11/27/2016
8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 71 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8201 Woody-Wolf 49.16 2.482 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16201 Ace 65.95 1.911 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Clark 7129 1.767 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20213 Easton 43.54 2.986 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20211 True 51.35 2.532 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20202 Nile 49.92 2.604 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 4419 2.942 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Gil -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/27/2016

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24202 Jolt 49.96 2.602 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Nitro 59.60 2.181 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Rayne 55.28 2.352 3 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/27/2016
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12402 Maudie 7192 2.127 0 0 0 0 0 98 1
12401 Tigger 67.32 2.273 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16205 Fame 42.63 3.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Rachel 62.40 2.500 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Lucy 64.47 2.420 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16404 Giorgio 79.73 1.957 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20404 Chloe 49.92 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Bunny 58.74 2.724 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20203 Toddy 46.65 3.430 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20405 Cassidy 58.69 2.726 1 0 0 0 0 95 4



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/27/2016
20204 Fame 48.04 3.331 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Mandy 78.29 2.044 5 1 0 4 0 NQ
20407 Quill 63.39 2.524 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Stella - 1 1 0 4 1 NQ
20412 Mica 106.11 1.508 6 3 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Sammy - - - - - - ABS
20403 Stout - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (_\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24402 Amp 51.73 3.093 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 67.99 2.500 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12604 Esky 60.61 2.805 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
12606 Telly 65.16 2.609 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (_\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16601 Lassen 73.57 2.379 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

16602 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20603 TJ 55.89 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20402 Whisper 57.75 3.134 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Teig 47.50 3.811 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20408 Buzz 57.39 3.154 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Penny 59.89 3.022 1 2 1 1 0 NQ

20602 Hope 54.35 3.330 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Rigby 46.69 3.877 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Reyka -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20610 Leo 53.92 3.357 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\is)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24601 Coach 65.49 2.764 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

24602 Gracie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

24603 Bert 80.13 2.259 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
8805 Brio 42.30 4.019 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Jet 52.72 3.225 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Brody-Bear 5430 3.131 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Zach 59.32 2.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 Queeny 60.77 2.797 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Riley 66.33 2.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Roscoe 58.46 2.908 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8803 Cash 67.87 2.505 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Pink -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8810 Haley 60.22 2.823 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Reba 62.57 2.717 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 13 NQs 7 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12814 Visa 37.98 4.476 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Rudi 39.49 4.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Jackson 42.47 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Simon 43.61 3.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Jett Racer 46.04 3.692 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Bella 47.75 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Tallulah 49.97 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Selkie 52.61 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Fancy 53.82 3.159 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

12811 Norm 5454  3.117 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brumby 56.16  3.027 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 57.35 2.964 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Major 66.15 2.570 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 5351 3.177 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Wyatt 57.88 2.937 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 44.20 3.846 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 55.17 3.081 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 50.36 3.376 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 38.15 4.456 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Rhys -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 15 NQs 7 %Q 68
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16807 Spark 40.94 4.275 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Emily 43.02 4.068 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Nike 44.02 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Huey 45.15 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Ryann 46.05 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Charlie 46.78 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Jane 46.79 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 TJ 47.08 3.717 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Ever 48.54  3.605 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gilly 51.27 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Cricket 52.80 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

16814 Gemma 52.85 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Randy 5496 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Josie 58.63 2.985 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Lamb Chop 60.34 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Shilo -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Craze 45.44 3.851 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Michael -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Hanna 50.17 3.488 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb 43.71 4.004 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Kora 46.63 3.753 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Mac - i 1 o0 1 1 NQ
16811 Genuine Risk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16815 Darby - . ABS
16816 Tally - . ABS
16831 Jitter - . ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs 22 NQs 39 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20840 Eerie 35.13 5.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Ink 40.59 4.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Eddie 40.64 4.454 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Ocean 41.38 4.374 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Speedy 42.00 4.310 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Flurry 42.30 4.279 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Katy Muppet 42.59 4.250 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/27/2016

20829
20819
20813
20608
20868
20874
20826
20830
20818
20846
20859
20806
20838
20845
20849
20604
20801
20802
20804
20805
20807
20809
20811
20812
20814
20816
20817
20820
20822
20824
20825

Doug
JimmyB
Primo
Rasca
Pip
lzzy
Hana
Kato
Fable
Kelso
Aria
Savanna
Jackie-Blue
Vader
Casey
Theo
Sam
Stein
Amber
Tux
Tease
Lana
Bing
Kitt
Dui
Roman
Billy
Kruz
Lola
Peak
Cody

42.73
43.17
43.26
44.90
47.15
47.47
47.93
47.97
50.37
50.83
50.91
51.48
52.35
52.88
57.16

57.66
36.78
48.85
74.31
55.02
61.32

4.236
4.193
4.184
4.031
3.839
3.813
3.776
3.773
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3.561
3.555
3.516
3.457
3.423
3.167

3.139
4.921
3.705
2.436
3.290
2.952

3.707
2.692
3.943
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2.117
4.005
3.082
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

11/27/2016

20827
20828
20831
20833
20836
20837
20839
20843
20847
20848
20851
20852
20853
20854
20856
20858
20862
20863
20864
20866
20867
20871
20873
20835
20850
20857

Brio
Paddy
Bailey
Moses
Misty
Gus
Plink
Skye
Cliff
Josie
Sainte
Trip
Ziva
Gypsee
Galveston
Beatle
Becky
Fever
Egan
Marti
Ripley
Slate
Dune
Porter
June
Blink

56.67
38.12
66.13
51.05
44.72
50.44
39.58
53.07
65.23
50.16
51.55
42.44

40.96
44.28
56.51
56.21

3.194
4.748
2.737
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4.047
3.588
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3.411
2.775
3.608
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4.265
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24818 Effen 37.00 4.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Electra 42.77 4.232 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 will 4497 4.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Joule 46.78 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Airee 48.35 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Baker 51.33 3.526 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Vega 51.47 3.517 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene 51.69 3.502 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Rafe 55.85 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty 67.27 2.691 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Autie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24807 BA 45.68 3.962 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Hawke Eye 37.83 4.785 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Nanuk 47.14 3.840 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Schatzi 49.73 3.640 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hallie 49.30 3.671 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Keeper 69.34 2.610 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Mitch 43.22 4.188 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Gabby 48.80 3.709 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Zef 54.16 3.342 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Storm 41.40 4.372 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/27/2016

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12203 Summer 47.22 2.668 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20215 Dessa 56.84 2.287 4 3 0 5 0 NQ
20219 Duke 51.47 2.526 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

20216 Clipper -- -- - -- - - ABS



Standard Results

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Open - Preferred

Qs0 NQs1 %QO

E Score Place

3 1 0 2

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Qs0 NQs1 %QO

11/27/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8402 Danny

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20414 Grit

20415 Gidget

3 1 0 0

E Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/27/2016
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8403 Wynona 67.07 2.535 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Roger 52.90 3.214 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16604 Fuze 49.88 3.629 1 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

4inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4802 Zoey 77.80 2.185 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
4801 Bubbles -- - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8819 Gabby 50.81 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Buster 54.68 3.109 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Bode 56.25 3.022 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Marley 68.58 2.479 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Jet 51.77 3.284 2 2 1 3 0 NQ
8825 Finch 54.44 3.123 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Keefer -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12825 Stetson 45.78 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

12830 Robbie 50.34 3.476 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Evan 56.05 3.122 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Chanel 57.65 3.036 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Snickers 64.10 2.730 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Finley 54.67 3.201 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Clyde - . ABS
12828 Winston - . ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16836 Lindy 48.92 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Maddy 49.25 3.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Scotty 51.11 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Caris 50.45 3.588 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Khaos 5433 3.331 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Willow 48.49 3.733 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Cinder 66.00 2.742 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16845 Fallon 50.89 3.557 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16844 Mollie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Elle Mae -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20880 Ace 47.80 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Kaylee 49.16 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20881 Maggie 49.53 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Addie 49.94 3.624 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20876 Cain 52.67 3.436 0 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Elsa 93.99 1.926 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Oshie 4416 4.099 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

20002 Boomer 31.97 3.691 2 1 1 0 NQ
24001 Mango 29.16  4.047 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/27/2016
8inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Woody-Wolf 35.19 3.296 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Tigger 75.00 1.547 2 2 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
16203 Dazzy 44.42 2.634 2 2 1 0 NQ
16204 Clark 64.45 1.815 4 2 3 0 NQ
Ace - - - - - - ABS

16201



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20206 Mandy - 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 35.29 3.344 2 1 2 0 NQ
20212 Gil - 0 1 1 0 NQ
20205 Sammy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
24202 Jolt 4541 2.599 4 0 0 0 NQ
24203 Rayne - 2 0 1 1 NQ
24204 Gavin 65.17 1.811 5 1 3 0 NQ
24206 Blue - 7 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/27/2016

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
16404 Giorgio 30.35 4.382 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Lucy 43.27 3.074 1 0 0 0 91 2

16205 Fame 28.87 4.607 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs11 %Q 8.3
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place

20404 Chloe 39.28 3.488 1 0 0 0 95 1

20202 Nile 34.22 4.004 3 1 2 0 NQ

20203 Toddy 31.41 4.362 2 2 2 0 NQ

20204 Fame 33.95 4.035 5 1 1 0 NQ

20208 Bunny 48.95 2.799 2 0 0 0 NQ

20211 True 47.32 2.895 4 0 0 0 NQ

20402 Whisper 31.69 4.323 2 1 1 0 NQ

20407 Quill 43.93 3.119 2 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Buzz 34.66 3.953 3 1 1 0 NQ

20409 Penny 26.05 5.259 0 0 1 0 NQ

20412 Mica 4454 3.076 4 2 0 0 NQ

20605 Rigby 26.46 5.178 2 0 2 0 NQ

20607 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/27/2016

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24402 Amp 28.02 4.889 2 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 43.34 3.530 0 0 0 0 100 1

8801 Roscoe 4529 3.378 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12808 Selkie 34.90 4.384 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Maudie 59.59 2.568 3 2 2 0 NQ
12802 Simon 38.54 3.970 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
16831 Jitter -- 2 1 2 0 NQ

16602 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 AlIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/2016
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20405 Cassidy -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

20406 Teig 25.81 6.238 0 0 1 0 NQ

20410 Stella 32.98 4.882 2 0 1 0 NQ

20602 Hope 34.03 4.731 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 TJ 3757 4.285 1 1 1 0 NQ

20606 Reyka 38.58 4.173 1 2 0 0 NQ

20610 Leo 49.28 3.267 2 2 0 0 NQ

20816 Roman 47.35 3.400 2 2 0 0 NQ

20403 Stout -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24601 Coach 57.94 2.779 2 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Gracie 52.98 3.039 1 2 0 0 NQ

24603 Bert 61.62 2.613 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8807 Pink 32.18 4.755 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 32.89 4.652 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Jet 39.19 3.904 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Queeny 39.35 3.888 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Brody-Bear 42.30 3.617 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Cash 49.08 3.117 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Reba 49.31 3.103 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 1991 7.685 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Haley 36.72 4.167 0 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Riley 58.27 2.626 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 14 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u”s E Score Place
12817 Bella 31.10 4.920 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Tutti Fruitti 33.60 4.554 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Tater Tot 36.46 4.196 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Tallulah 37.94 4.033 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Brumby 43.25 3.538 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt 4456 3.434 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 4531 3.377 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Fancy 41.76 3.664 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Esky 38.34 3.991 4 2 4 0 NQ
12606 Telly 46.09 3.320 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

12803 Abby 65.95 2.320 6 2 2 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 35.30 4.334 0 1 2 0 NQ
12811 Norm -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Sparrow 51.40 2.977 2 3 1 0 NQ
12814 Visa 31.94 4.790 2 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 34.09 4.488 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 28.63 5.344 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 27.01 5.665 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Rhys -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 42.59 3.592 0 2 0 0 NQ
12822 Jackson -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 6 NQs 18 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16817 Ryann 30.92 5.078 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Ever 35.25 4.454 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Hanna 35.47 4.426 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Cricket 38.53 4.075 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 TJ 38.76 4.051 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gemma 40.47 3.879 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Rachel 52.05 3.016 3 2 1 0 NQ
16601 Lassen 48.18 3.259 6 3 3 0 NQ
16801 Huey 30.26 5.188 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Shilo - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Craze 34.09 4.605 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

16806 Charlie 3747 4.190 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Spark 32.25 4.868 0 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Josie 46.31 3.390 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Michael -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Randy 58.31 2.693 1 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Nike 28.40 5.528 1 3 2 0 NQ
16820 Gilly 36.10 4.349 1 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb 32.46 4.837 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Kora 31.98 4.909 0 2 1 0 NQ
16824 Jane 36.98 4.246 0 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Mac 35.75 4.392 1 2 1 0 NQ
16830 Lamb Chop 46.33 3.389 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Emily 30.85 5.089 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Genuine Risk -- - - - - - ABS
16815 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16816 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs 18 NQs 39 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20817 Billy 25.77 6.248 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 PInk 26.49 6.078 0 0 0 0 100 2
20854 Gypsee 28.33 5.683 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Speedy 28.96 5.559 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Galveston 29.58 5.443 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Rascal 29.92 5.381 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/27/2016

20833
20873
20859
20848
20821
20874
20826
20830
20849
20809
20805
20807
20604
20801
20802
20803
20804
20806
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20818
20819
20820
20822
20824
20825
20827
20828

Moses
Dune
Aria
Josie
Katy Muppet
lzzy
Hana
Kato
Casey
Lana
Tux
Tease
Theo
Sam
Stein
Eddie
Amber
Savanna
Ink
Bing
Kitt
Primo
Dui
Fable
JimmyB
Kruz
Lola
Peak
Cody
Brio
Paddy

30.84
33.05
34.30
35.66
36.73
38.01
38.33
38.37
38.98
39.63
40.49
41.04
51.61
35.87
24.49
28.95
40.33
32.88
29.30
34.64

32.08
27.08
36.20
38.62
27.16
70.71
36.45
42.51
44.69
30.11

5.220
4.871
4.694
4.515
4.383
4.236
4.200
4.196
4.130
4.063
3.976
3.923
3.120
4.488
6.574
5.561
3.992
4.897
5.495
4.648

5.019
5.945
4.448
4.169
5.928
2.277
4.417
3.787
3.603
5.347
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/27/2016

20829
20834
20836
20837
20838
20840
20843
20845
20846
20847
20852
20853
20858
20862
20864
20866
20867
20868
20870
20871
20831
20835
20850
20851
20857
20863

Doug
Flurry
Misty
Gus
Jackie-Blue
Eerie
Skye
Vader
Kelso
Cliff
Trip
Ziva
Beatle
Becky
Egan
Marti
Ripley
Pip
Ocean
Slate
Bailey
Porter
June
Sainte
Blink

Fever

31.87
29.61
40.22
45.40
46.23
25.75
45.02

39.26
62.16
27.52
33.43
45.33
35.21
29.53
42.73
37.38
33.07
28.03
58.40

5.052
5.437
4.003
3.546
3.483
6.252
3.576

4.101
2.590
5.850
4.816
3.552
4.573
5.452
3.768
4.307
4.868
5.744
2.757
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/2016

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24818 Effen 26.91 5.983 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 27.18 5.923 0 0 0 0 100 2
24824 Joule 34.77 4.630 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Vega 34.85 4.620 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Nanuk 35.12 4584 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 37.53 4.290 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene 40.18 4.007 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty 40.56 3.969 0 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Autie 36.00 4.472 1 1 1 0 NQ
24807 BA 31.82 5.060 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Schatzi 35.23 4570 0 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Hallie 4477  3.596 3 2 4 0 NQ
24819 Electra -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24821 Rafe 42.72 3.769 0 1 0 0 NQ
24823 Gabby 29.47 5.463 1 1 2 0 NQ
24825 Zef -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
24826 Storm 29.75 5.412 0 0 2 0 NQ
24802 will -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24811 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24817 Keeper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24822 Mitch - -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/27/2016
8inches MCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8805 Brio 39.37 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Reba -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12818 Jaeger 31.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12816 Rudi 38.58 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12801 Tutti Fruitti 40.65 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Norm 52.22 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 43.25 0 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Bella 40.13 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Rhys 49.95 3 3 3 0 NQ
12814 Visa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/27/2016
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
16807 Spark 34.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16402 Rachel -- 5 2 2 1 NQ
16801 Huey -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16806 Charlie 44.11 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Randy -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16820 Gilly 44.68 1 2 3 0 NQ
16824 Jane -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16826 Ever 47.02 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Mac 39.65 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 4 NQs 14 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
20803 Eddie 36.58 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20833 Moses 37.87 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20839 PInk 37.93 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20856 Galveston 38.48 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20802 Stein 36.49 3 5 2 0 NQ
20810 Ink 42.53 0 2 0 0 NQ
20811 Bing 42.32 0 2 1 0 NQ
20813 Primo 38.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Billy -- 2 4 0 1 NQ
20821 Katy Muppet -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20825 Cody -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/27/2016

20828 Paddy -- 3 2 0 1 NQ

20840 Eerie 40.30 0 2 0 0 NQ

20858 Beatle -- 0 2 0 1 NQ

20859 Aria -- 1 2 0 1 NQ

20862 Becky -- 1 2 1 1 NQ

20868 Pip -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20874 lzzy -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20812 Kitt - - e e ABS

20835 Porter -- -- - -- - - ABS

20837 Gus - - - - - - ABS

20843 Skye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20844 Speedy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20846 Kelso - - - - - - ABS

20848 Josie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20849 Casey -- - - - - - ABS

20857 Blink - - - - - - ABS

20863 Fever -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20864 Egan - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24808 Hawke Eye 34.91 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

24819 Electra 36.08 0 0 0 0 100 2

24810 Vega -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

24816 Nitro 35.23 1 1 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/27/2016
24818 Effen
24805 Autie
24807 BA
24811 Fred
24815 Hallie
24823 Gabby

24826

Storm

Premier - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/27/2016

12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 48.86 2.395 4 3 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20215 Dessa 39.14 3.015 4 3 4 0 NQ
20219 Duke 29.93 3.943 2 3 3 0 NQ

20216 Clipper -- -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Danny 49.47 2.587 1 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16604 Fuze 28.21 4.856 2 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place

20415 Gidget 4255 3.220 3 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/27/2016

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8602 Roger 41.42 3.694 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20414 Grit 52.75 3.052 4 2 1 0 NQ

20882 Oshie 36.47 4.415 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

4inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
4802 Zoey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8819 Gabby 40.94 3.737 0 0 0 0 100 1
8403 Wynona 54.62 2.801 1 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Pogo 62.33 2.455 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Bode 50.20 3.048 0 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Buster 42.92 3.565 0 1 2 0 NQ
8820 Marley 52.13 2.935 1 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Jet 60.28 2.538 1 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Finch -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8826 Keefer -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
12827 Chanel 33.38 4.703 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Robbie 38.49 4.079 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Evan 49.16 3.194 0 0 0 0 100 3

12824 Snickers 52.02 3.018 1 1 1 0 NQ

12825 Stetson 35.95 4.367 0 1 1 0 NQ

12829 Finley 39.64 3.961 1 1 1 0 NQ

12831 Shasta 69.65 2.254 7 3 3 0 NQ

12826 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12828 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place

16834 Maddy 37.31 4.315 0 0 0 0 100 1

16836 Lindy 37.60 4.282 0 0 0 0 100 2

16835 Caris 36.42 4.421 1 1 2 0 NQ

16837 Khaos 3149 5.113 1 2 2 0 NQ

16842 Cinder 38.93 4.136 3 0 0 0 NQ

16843 Scotty 4291 3.752 0 0 1 0 NQ

16844 Mollie 46.49 3.463 1 1 1 0 NQ

16845 Fallon 45.63 3.528 2 0 1 0 NQ

16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16841 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

o
o
o
o

16838 Elle Mae -- AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/27/2016

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20881 Maggie 33.13 4.860 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Addie 36.74 4.382 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Cain 43.45 3.705 0 0 0 0 100 3

20877 Kaylee 4481 3.593 1 0 0 0 NQ

20880 Ace - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/27/2016

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8817 Bode -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8826 Keefer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12830 Robbie 48.94 0 2 0 0 NQ

12826 Clyde -- -- - -- - - ABS



